
2021 Ram 2500 $38,994
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:74866B
VIN:3C6UR5CL0MG660834
Mileage:73037
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:4D Crew Cab
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Bright White Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:6 Cyl - 6.7 L

Dealer Comments
Bright White Clearcoat 2021 Ram 2500 Tradesman 4WD 6-Speed Automatic Cummins 6.7L I6 Turbodiesel<br><br>Recent Arrival!<br>
<br>Awards:<br> * JD Power Initial Quality Study (IQS)<br>Come by today and we guarantee you we will do our best to get you into the
vehicle of your dreams! Mac Haik Toyota has the best selection of pre-owned and new vehicles in Houston! Come by and GET THAT GREAT
MAC HAIK FEELING!!!
Installed Features

Chrome Appearance Group|Heavy Duty Snow Plow Prep Group|Protection Group|Quick Order Package 2HA Tradesman|Tradesman
Level 2 Equipment Group|6 Speakers|Active Noise Control System|AM/FM radio|GPS Antenna Input|Integrated Center Stack
Radio|Radio data system|Radio: Uconnect 3 w/5"" Display|Radio: Uconnect 4 w/8.4"" Display|SiriusXM Satellite Radio|Air
Conditioning|Rear Window Defroster|115V Auxiliary Front Power Outlet|Power steering|Power windows|Rear Folding Seat|Rear Power
Sliding Window|Tip Start|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Bright Front Bumper|Bright Rear Bumper|Dual front impact
airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Front anti-roll bar|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll
bar|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|ParkSense Rear Park Assist System|ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera|Delay-off
headlights|Fully automatic headlights|Speed control|Anti-Spin Differential Rear Axle|Electric Shift-On-The-Fly Transfer Case|220 Amp
Alternator|Electronically Controlled Throttle|Black Exterior Mirrors|Chrome Grille Surround|Exterior Mirrors Courtesy Lamps|Exterior
Mirrors w/Heating Element|Exterior Mirrors w/Supplemental Signals|Front License Plate Bracket|Heated door mirrors|LED Bed



Lighting|Manufacturer's Statement of Origin|Mirror Running Lights|Power Adjust & Heated Black Tow Mirrors|Power door mirrors|Rear
step bumper|Trailer Tow Mirrors|Vendor Painted Cargo Box Tracking|8.4"" Touchscreen Display|Apple CarPlay|Carpet Floor
Covering|Cluster 3.5"" TFT Color Display|Compass|Driver door bin|Exterior 115V AC Outlet|Front reading lights|Google Android
Auto|Illuminated entry|Integrated Voice Command w/Bluetooth®|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity
mirror|Tachometer|Tilt steering wheel|Voltmeter|2 Way Rear Headrest Seat|4 Way Front Headrests|40/20/40 Split Bench Seat|Cloth
40/20/40 Bench Seat|Front Armrest w/Cupholders|Heavy Duty Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat|Manual Adjust 4-Way Driver
Seat|Manual Adjust 4-Way Front Passenger Seat|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Passenger door bin|Tow Hooks|Trailer Brake
Control|Trailer Light Check|17"" x 7.5"" Steel Styled Wheels|Center Hub|Wheels: 18"" x 8.0"" Steel Chrome Clad|Variably intermittent
wipers|3.73 Axle Ratio

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


